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1 19-03 Consultancy www.19-03.com 

2 3rconsultants Theatrical Consultancy www.3rconsultants.eu  

3 Act. Inc. Theatrical Consultancy www.actinc.nl 

4 AMFI  Fashion Education www.amfi.nl 

5 AMS 
Advanced Metropolitan 

Solutions 
www.ams-institute.org  

6 Art by Brigitte van Ooijen Visual Art  www.brieandart.com  

7 ArtEZ  | MA Fashion Strategy Fashion Education www.artez.nl/fashion  

8 Artportrait  Photography www.artportrait.fr  

9 
Avans University of Applied 

Sciences 
Education www.avans.nl  

10 Barbara Langendijk Jewelery www.barbaralangendijk.com  

11 Bart Koetsier Photography www.bartkoetsier.com  

12 Benthem Crouwel Architects Architecture www.benthemcrouwel.com  

13 
Berry Rutjes Jr. 

Hoedenontwerper 
Hat Design www.berryrutjes.com  

14 Bono van Peursem Fashion www.bonovanpeursem.com  

15 Bugaboo Design and Mobility www.bugaboo.com  

16 Buxkin Recycled Leather www.buxkin.com  

17 By-wire.net Fashion and Textile www.by-wire.net  

18 Carolien van Tilburg Consultancy Creative Industry    

19 Codarts University of the Arts Artistic Education  www.codarts.nl  

20 
CORSAGE-STUDIO/ Rabin 

Huissen 
Fashion and Art www.corsage-studio.com  

21 Creative Chef Studio  Food Design www.creativechef.nl  

22 Creative Holland  
Dutch Creative Industries 

Platform 
www.creativeholland.com  

23 CycloMedia Technology ICT and Intelligent Imagery www.cyclomedia.com  

24 DAUVIA Designs Fashion www.dauvianijenhuis.com  

25 Design Academy Eindhoven Design  www.designacademy.nl  

26 Désirée Engelen Visual Art  www.desireeengelen.com  

27 DGJ Landscapes Landscape Architecture www.dgj.fr  

28 Dolhuys I Museum Van De Geest Art Brut Museum www.hetdolhuys.nl  

29 DuPho Photography www.dupho.nl  

30 Dutch Culture Dutch Culture Promotion www.dutchculture.com  

31 Dutch Design Foundation Dutch Design www.dutchdesignfoundation.com  

32 Elm-pt Fashion  www.elm-pt.com 

33 Erasmus University Rotterdam Fashion History Research www.eshcc.eur.nl/wubs  

34 Erik van der Grijn Visual Art  www.erikvandergrijn.com  

35 Eta Delsing Visual Art  www.etadelsing.com  

36 Eugene van Veldhoven Textile Design  www.eugenevanveldhoven.nl  
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37 Eva Schreuder  Jewelery www.eveschneider.nl  

38 Fabrice Hermans Art www.fabricehermans.com  

39 Fabrique Design and Interaction www.fabrique.nl  

40 Fabuch          Film and Theatre www.fabuch.com 

41 FATBOY  Mobilier www.fatboy.com 

42 Foam Amsterdam  Photography 

43 Grand Angle Pays-Bas  Cross Cultural Consultancy  www.grandangle.nl  

44 Halsduk Fashion www.halsdukbyesmee.nl  

45 Hans Boodt Mannequins Mannequins www.hansboodt-etalagepoppen.nl  

46 Hélène Dashout Textile Design  Textile Design  www.helendashout.com  

47 Hellen van Rees  Fashion www.hellenvanrees.com  

48 Hoppe Executive Search  Recruitment and Consultancy www.hoppeexecutivesearch.com  

49 Ibo Bakker Visual Art www.ibobakker.com 

50 Ilonka van Gerven  
Translator | Subtitler | 

Proofreader 
  

51 Iris van Herpen Fashion www.irisvanherpen.com 

52 IRVINX  Fashion www.irvinx.com  

53 Jan Mulder Painting and Sculptures www.janmulder.info   

54 Jef Montes Fashion www.jefmontes.com  

55 JJ-Jessica Joyce  Fashion www.jessica-joyce.com 

56 Johan de Witt Cultural Heritage www.johandewitt.nl 

57 Jos Verheugen Painting www.josverheugen.com 

58 Kaan Architecten Architecture and Urbanism www.kaanarchitecten.com 

59 KAUSA Communication & Design  Communication and Design www.kausa.nl 

60 Koda Fashion Accessoires www.koda.nl  

61 KUMQUAT | performing arts Performing Arts www.kumquat.productions 

62 
Kunstacademie Maastricht Zuyd 

Hogeschool 
Art and Design Education  www.zuyd.nl 

63 Lightcatch Photography www.mirandakoevoets.com 

64 Louise te Poele Photography www.louisetepoele.com 

65 L O U I S E J A C Q U E L I N E Fashion  www.louisejacqueline.com 

66 M3H Architecten Architecture www.mh3.nl 

67 Maed for Mini  Kids Fashion  www.maedformini.com  

68 Manifesta Art www.manifesta.com 

69 Margot Dijkgraaf Journalism www.margotdijkgraaf.nl 

70 Marlies Dekkers  Fashion and Lingerie www.marliesdekkers.com 

71 Mirabeau  Digital Design www.mirabeau.nl 

72 
MODINT | NL Next Fashion & 

Textiles 
Fashion Network www.modint.nl 

73 MVRDV Architecture and Urbanism www.mvrdv.nl 
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74 Ninamounah Fashion www.ninamounah.nl 

75 New Industrial Order Fashion www.new-industrial-order.com 

76 Noon Passama Jewelry Designer www.noonpassama.com 

77 NOOR Photography www.noorimages.com  

78 Nouveau Centre Néerlandais Dutch Language Training www.ncnl.eu 

79 OKRA landschapsarchitecten Landscape Architecture www.okra.nl 

80 Olsthoorn*vanderwilt Fashion www.olsthoornvanderwilt.com 

81 Orange or Red  Design  www.orangeorred.com 

82 Oxana Malevanik Artist www.oxanamalevanik.com 

83 Paris FvdV Journalism www.paris-fvdv.blogspot.nl 

84 Patricia Witkamp Cultural Events www.witkampevents.nl 

85 Peer Gallery Art Gallery www.peergallery.nl 

86 PEET DULLAERT Fashion  www.peetdullaert.com 

87 Peterson Stoop Fashion www.petersonstoop.com 

88 Philip Provily Photography www.philipprovily.com 

89 Photo)n Photography www.erikvanhuisstede.eu 

90 Reinier Gerritsen Photography www.reiniergerritsen.nl 

91 Roeland Verhallen Photography www.roelandverhallen.nl 

92 RVDK Ronald van der Kemp Fashion www.ronaldvanderkemp.com 

93 Sandwichbikes Bicycles www.sandwichbikes.com 

94 Saskia ter Welle Fashion www.saskiaterwelle.com 

95 Saskia Vos Translation I Law I Education www.voslegal.eu 

96 Seven New Things Creative Concepts www.sevennewthings.com   

97 Soizic Stokvis Visual Art  www.soizicstokvis.net  

98 Spiegeler Advocaten Lawyer | Photography www.spiegeler.com  

99 Spijkers en Spijkers Fashion www.spijkersenspijkers.com  

100 Steven Wassenaar Photography Photography www.stevenwassenaar.com  

101 Stordes Strategic Organisation www.stordes.com  

102 Studio FS Trend Forecasting www.fsstudio.com 

103 Studio Jacquie Maria Wessels Photography www.jacquiemariawessels.nl  

104 Studio-MBK Fashion www.studio-mbk.com 

105 STUDIOVEGTER 
Fashion and Design 

Intermediation 
www.studiovegter.com 

106 Stylink Trend Forecasting www.stylink.nl 

107 SAC Europe & SLCP SAC Europe & SLCP www.apparelcoalition.org 

108 TextielMuseum I TextielLab Textiles www.textielmuseum.nl 

109 The Business Retreat  Consultancy www.thebusinessretreat.nl  

110 The Cloud Collective Architecture and Urbanism www.thecloudcollective.org 

111 TU Delft Education University www.tudelft.nl 

112 ULYSSES International Studies  Education Consultancy  www.ulyssesinternationalstudies.com  
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113 Van Doesburghuis Residence for Artists  www.vandoesburghuis.com  

114 Van Ruysdael Insulating Glass www.van-ruysdael.com  

115 Venhoeven CS Architecture and Urbanisme www.venhoevencs.nl  

116 Victor de Bie     Visual Art  www.victordebie.com  

117 Vue d'Or             High End Glasses www.vuedor.nl 

118 Wiglius de Bie Photography www.wigliusdebie.com 

119 XHOSA Fashion www.goxhosa.com  

120 XUAN   Fashion www.xuan-thunguyen.com  
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